
                                                       Pozycja gołębia z lotów 

   1.  Agata                  PL-0272-16-12073       140   274   392    51   ---     4 

   2.  Agata                  PL-0272-16-12097       142   348   ---   ---   ---     2 

   3.  Alexander              PL-0162-16-14925       209   127   159   304    89     5 

   4.  Alexander              PL-0162-16-14927       324   276   258   215    90     5 

   5.  Alexander              PL-0482-16-1409        415   413   424   286   219     5 

   6.  Alexander              PL-0482-16-1405        384   523   110   386    88     5 

   7.  Alexander              PL-0162-16-14926       302   484   206   222   ---     4 

   8.  Alexander              PL-0162-16-14882       210   530   278   256   344     5 

   9.  Andre Pigeon Polska    PL-0227-16-8032        120   364   198   109    7      5 

  10.  Andre Pigeon Polska    PL-0227-16-8031        309   229   122   131   121     5 

  11.  Babiński Mariusz       PL-017-16-4670         372   186    87   235   258     5 

  12.  Babiński Mariusz       PL-017-16-4575         465   379   415   366   ---     4 

  13.  Babiński Mariusz       PL-017-16-4643         503   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

  14.  Bałek Wiesław          PL-0439-16-552         314   272   268   213   126     5 

  15.  Bałek Wiesław          PL-0439-16-554         442   445   107   276    83     5 

  16.  Baranowski Team        PL-03-16-3364          280   266   230    54   336     5 

  17.  Baranowski Team        PL-03-16-3358          551    56    8    145   101     5 

  18.  Baranowski Team        PL-03-16-3357          143   277   314   103   330     5 

  19.  Białoń Józef           PL-0447-16-5813        138    87   427   141   ---     4 

  20.  Białoń Józef           PL-0447-16-5970        511   ---   339   ---   ---     2 

  21.  Blecharczyk Sławomir   PL-0234-16-6873        436   126   284   411    24     5 

  22.  Bobek Stanisław        PL-0439-16-5533        162   260   178   295   ---     4 

  23.  Bobek Stanisław        PL-0439-16-5515        555    98   396   260   248     5 

  24.  Bobek Stanisław        PL-0439-16-5507         59    49   426   102   ---     4 

  25.  Bobek Stanisław        PL-0439-16-5534        127   520   133   106   ---     4 

  26.  Bogucki G & S          PL-0406-16-5458        350   327    69   228    48     5 

  27.  Bogucki G & S          PL-0406-16-5454        257   207   275    33   335     5 

  28.  Bogucki G & S          PL-0406-16-5457        246    17   ---   ---   133     3 

  29.  Bracia Chorąży         PL-0420-16-4968        434   328   285   305   283     5 

  30.  Bracia Chorąży         PL-0420-16-4959        568   321   243   182   281     5 

  31.  Brandys Bogdan         PL-0236-16-552         278   231   103   252   185     5 

  32.  Brandys Bogdan         BE-16-37               172   264   281   318   220     5 

  33.  Brandys Bogdan         BE-16-40               152   183   220   389   157     5 

  34.  Buček Eduard           SK-2901-16-269         223   201   299   244   274     5 

  35.  Buček Eduard           SK-2901-16-266         219   157   160   227   333     5 

  36.  Buček Eduard           SK-162901-275          437   279   446   432   180     5 

  37.  Budka Władysław        PL-0236-16-1763        296   309   264    43   187     5 



  38.  Budka Władysław        PL-0236-16-1720        353   139   167   183   326     5 

  39.  Budzianowska Krystyn   PL-0236-16-3962        430   134   177   157   306     5 

  40.  Budzianowska Krystyn   PL-0236-16-3993        529   474   255   369   ---     4 

  41.  BudzianowskiJóżwicki   PL-0236-16-3949         5    130   189    5     95     5 

  42.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10472        29   151    24   310    30     5 

  43.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10402        28    46   251    64    44     5 

  44.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10425        19    21    27    3    289     5 

  45.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10471        15   104   280   329   205     5 

  46.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10464       265   267   175   139   319     5 

  47.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10450       352    92   308   339   241     5 

  48.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10481       476   354   228   364   104     5 

  49.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10484       563   ---   151   333   217     4 

  50.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10426        35    52   ---   ---   ---     2 

  51.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10486       251    8    ---   ---   ---     2 

  52.  Buttner G. i A.        PL-0285-16-10483       186   210   ---   ---   ---     2 

  53.  Cejrowski Cezary       PL-0308-16-5675        433   427   ---   ---   ---     2 

  54.  Ceklarz Łukasz i Raf   PL-0235-16-310          37    66    77    31   343     5 

  55.  Ceklarz Łukasz i Raf   PL-0235-16-303          41   211   457   161   192     5 

  56.  Ceklarz Łukasz i Raf   PL-0235-16-305         259    78   194   296   ---     4 

  57.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1403        316   317   162    83    16     5 

  58.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1422        126   249   146   403    61     5 

  59.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1416        561   397   186   123   239     5 

  60.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1460        450   504   310   419    27     5 

  61.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1415        410   142   418   429   186     5 

  62.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1413        530   ---   161   199   231     4 

  63.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1462        228   389   458   ---   ---     3 

  64.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1414        270    1    ---   ---   ---     2 

  65.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1408        509   ---   332   375   ---     3 

  66.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1417        531   393   ---   ---   ---     2 

  67.  Chochół Adrian         PL-0198-16-1420         85   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

  68.  Chojnowski Radosław    PL-0323-16-1980         43   250    1     29    94     5 

  69.  Chojnowski Radosław    PL-0323-16-1978        125   270   202   229   ---     4 

  70.  Cymer Grzegorz         PL-0347-16-5182        387   350    57   108   214     5 

  71.  Cymer Grzegorz         PL-0347-16-5159        348   254   218   209   195     5 

  72.  Cymer Grzegorz         PL-0347-16-5193        273   431   367   308   302     5 

  73.  Cymer Grzegorz         PL-0347-16-5184        232   447    72   224   ---     4 

  74.  Czaicki  – Opyrchał    PL-0420-16-5925        391   399   114   232    92     5 

  75.  Czaicki  – Opyrchał    PL-0420-16-5931        390    95    98    59   276     5 



  76.  Czernik Stanisław      PL-0238-16-4512        366    77   269    72   291     5 

  77.  Dariusz                PL-0442-16-4300        149   115    61   207    2      5 

  78.  Dariusz                PL-0442-16-4295        256   286   421   320   275     5 

  79.  Dariusz                PL-0442-16-4294        543   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

  80.  Dudek Tomasz           PL-0318-16-1082        181   488   304   200   143     5 

  81.  Dudek Tomasz           PL-0318-16-1090        473   512    65    62   304     5 

  82.  Dudek Tomasz           PL-0318-16-1054        303   419   163   284   ---     4 

  83.  Forisz Mateusz         PL-0265-16-6411        115    33    5     2     11     5 

  84.  Forisz Mateusz         PL-0265-16-6440         44   459    20   237   158     5 

  85.  Forisz Mateusz         PL-0265-16-6427        539   489   383   113   299     5 

  86.  Forisz Mateusz         PL-0265-16-6422        135   380   ---   ---   ---     2 

  87.  Francuziak Andrzej     PL-0449-16-6622        188   330   320   313   ---     4 

  88.  Francuziak Andrzej     PL-0449-16-6646        562   108   174   402   297     5 

  89.  Franke Siegfried       DV-7736-16-879          23   169   359    58   261     5 

  90.  Franke Siegfried       DV-7736-16-873         167   156   ---   ---   ---     2 

  91.  Gabrys Józef           PL-024-16-387          301    99    86    38   154     5 

  92.  Gabrys Józef           PL-024-16-304          333   261   240   ---   ---     3 

  93.  Galica Stanisław       PL-0238-16-310         451   355   445   384   339     5 

  94.  Gawlak                 PL-0238-16-953         144   161    91   136   125     5 

  95.  Gawlak                 PL-0238-16-947          79   110   447   328   253     5 

  96.  Gawlak                 PL-0238-16-2054        229   323   ---   ---   ---     2 

  97.  Gierczak Tadeusz       PL-0163-16-4397         94    35    29    6     59     5 

  98.  Gierczak Tadeusz       PL-0163-16-4353        124    34   ---   ---   ---     2 

  99.  Gil Jacek              PL-0285-16-10527       340    16   233   190   108     5 

 100.  Gil Jacek              PL-0285-16-10488       269   271   248   317   179     5 

 101.  Gil Jacek              PL-0285-16-10490       272    15    23    76   ---     4 

 102.  Gil Jacek              PL-0285-16-10528       293   216   ---   ---   ---     2 

 103.  Gil Jacek              PL-0285-16-10489       330   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 104.  Gola Waldemar          PL-0455-16-186         199   109   140   204    38     5 

 105.  Gola Waldemar          PL-0455-16-191         485   ---   422   396   ---     3 

 106.  Gola Waldemar          PL-0455-16-165         493   ---   465   399   ---     3 

 107.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-10014       158   187   221   147    10     5 

 108.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-9960        290   441    71   211   103     5 

 109.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-9950        524   403    76   148   146     5 

 110.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-9962        420   416    68   268   349     5 

 111.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-9943        ---   ---    17   133    23     3 

 112.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-9904        559   371   ---   ---   ---     2 

 113.  Gołębie Odrzutowe      PL-0456-16-10095       482   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 



 114.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0265-16-5970        105    68    66   151   182     5 

 115.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0262-16-12936       299   113   165    30   265     5 

 116.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0262-16-12922        96    24    60   134   316     5 

 117.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0265-16-5933        448    83    31   153   293     5 

 118.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0265-16-5966         33   118   158   359   249     5 

 119.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0262-16-12919        25   251   260   176   345     5 

 120.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0265-16-6000        253   516   408   430   334     5 

 121.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0262-16-12938       558   332   404   243   ---     4 

 122.  Gorzolka & Kumiec      PL-0262-16-12929       311   398   ---   ---   ---     2 

 123.  Gos Mateusz            PL-0222-16-5910         12   176    6    420    15     5 

 124.  Gos Mateusz            PL-0222-16-5915        569   444   375   245    19     5 

 125.  Gos Mateusz            PL-0222-16-5908        343    42   391   378   ---     4 

 126.  Gos Mateusz            PL-0222-16-5905        358   359   ---   ---   ---     2 

 127.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-139         339   148   171   126    39     5 

 128.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-228         398   287   262   196    22     5 

 129.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-116         507   289   325   117   189     5 

 130.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-143          54   524   407   125    79     5 

 131.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-121         571   412   294   323   166     5 

 132.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-141         560   305    88   142   328     5 

 133.  GPG Oversize CZ        CZ-0400-16-240         190    96   ---   ---   ---     2 

 134.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1213         73    64   336    8     63     5 

 135.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1358        288   450   134   173   209     5 

 136.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1372         26   145   199    45   337     5 

 137.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1219        164   347   343   203   273     5 

 138.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1209        189   195   311   ---   ---     3 

 139.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1306        150   253   ---   ---   ---     2 

 140.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1203        488   ---   454   ---   ---     2 

 141.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1214        502   ---   468   ---   ---     2 

 142.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1342        489   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 143.  Greg Team              SK-0999-16-1329        533   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 144.  Grodny Andrzej         PL-0314-16-3308        261    93   390    37   112     5 

 145.  Grodny Andrzej         PL-0314-16-3310        111   152    73    17   ---     4 

 146.  Grodny Andrzej         PL-0314-16-3309        ---   432   123   119    21     4 

 147.  Grodny Andrzej         PL-0314-16-3319        243   337   ---   ---   ---     2 

 148.  Grzankowski Jarosław   PL-0466-16-3962        357   326   222    98   351     5 

 149.  Grzankowski Jarosław   PL-0466-16-301         252   122   459   391   313     5 

 150.  Grzankowski Jarosław   PL-0466-16-307         182   469   397   188   ---     4 

 151.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-637         101   128    15    15    57     5 



 152.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-704          76   160    80    24    33     5 

 153.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-631         239   239   276   262   183     5 

 154.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-650         263   214   259   240   238     5 

 155.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-726          77   495   217    25   257     5 

 156.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-691         422   410   307   210   259     5 

 157.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-641         204   401   434   280    53     5 

 158.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-688         566    38    10   269   136     5 

 159.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-653          11   208   144   146   ---     4 

 160.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-699         389   155    56   184   ---     4 

 161.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-693         283   102   362   433    70     5 

 162.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-711          64   478   313   165   ---     4 

 163.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-635         455   221   298   ---   ---     3 

 164.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-669         336   280   ---   ---   ---     2 

 165.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-715         466   136   ---   ---   ---     2 

 166.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-629         396   507   ---   ---   ---     2 

 167.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-724         444   501   ---   ---   ---     2 

 168.  Gudz Yevheniy          DV-3083-16-661         231   532   ---   ---   ---     2 

 169.  Hajdo Jacek            PL-0318-16-4073        427   491   322   239   142     5 

 170.  Hania                  PL-0412-16-6423        132   300   384    80    45     5 

 171.  Harbut Jan             PL-0439-16-921         379   111   394   ---   ---     3 

 172.  Harbut Jan             PL-0439-16-917         575   ---   ---   425    77     3 

 173.  HENK DE WEERD          NL-16-1596918           78    59    58    42   282     5 

 174.  HENK DE WEERD          NL-16-1596439           4    467   329   309   ---     4 

 175.  HENK DE WEERD          NL-16-1596901          452    4    ---   ---   ---     2 

 176.  Herman Jakub           PL-0179-16-596         405   496   ---   ---   ---     2 

 177.  Herman Piotr           PL-0179-16-556         240   514   102   291   ---     4 

 178.  Iwulski Piotr          PL-0204-16-2143        281   106   207   272    98     5 

 179.  Iwulski Piotr          PL-0204-16-2194        154   430    37   ---   ---     3 

 180.  Iwulski Piotr          PL-0204-16-2188        304   339   431   377   ---     4 

 181.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-500         315   243   387   130   236     5 

 182.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-487         435   373   147   314   ---     4 

 183.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-496         392   311   ---   ---   ---     2 

 184.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-024-16-4073         523   497   358   ---   ---     3 

 185.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-024-16-4078         490   ---   341   397   ---     3 

 186.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-482         508   ---   ---   370   ---     2 

 187.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-486         492   ---   469   406   ---     3 

 188.  Jandura Krzysztof      PL-0236-16-483         331   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 189.  Janecki & Domin        PL-0195-16-5288        429   312   112   265   243     5 



 190.  Janecki & Domin        PL-0195-16-5286        408   290   117   277   ---     4 

 191.  Janowiak Jan           PL-0237-16-7626         16    88   ---   ---   ---     2 

 192.  Janowiak Jan           PL-0237-16-7627        553   154   ---   ---   ---     2 

 193.  Jaworski Arkadiusz     PL-092-16-7743         168   226   288   163   246     5 

 194.  Jaworski Arkadiusz     PL-092-16-7747         535    65   385    93   173     5 

 195.  Jaworski Arkadiusz     PL-092-16-7746         104   132   306   ---   ---     3 

 196.  Jędrysek Michał        PL-0449-16-3208        557   385   283   331   320     5 

 197.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7705         93    75   403   283   165     5 

 198.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7979        414   409   370   281   263     5 

 199.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7997         53   228    46    77   ---     4 

 200.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7978        112   313   124   101   ---     4 

 201.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7733        282    85   406   ---   ---     3 

 202.  JKG                    PL-0262-16-7756        401    76   ---   ---   ---     2 

 203.  Kajdzik Tomasz         PL-0167-16-2016        147   302   226    84    43     5 

 204.  Kajdzik Tomasz         PL-0167-16-2027        192   252   257   255    67     5 

 205.  Kajdzik Tomasz         PL-0167-16-2002        425   233   143    95   172     5 

 206.  Kajdzik Tomasz         PL-0167-16-2030        441   164    93   341   ---     4 

 207.  Kajdzik Tomasz         PL-0167-16-2008        266    39   377   107   ---     4 

 208.  Kantorowicz Tomasz     PL-0236-16-3921        370    74    26   150    3      5 

 209.  Kantorowicz Tomasz     PL-0236-16-3918        400   179   125   193    69     5 

 210.  KHGD                   PL-029-16-342          329   185   473   427    28     5 

 211.  Kicko & Wasilewski     PL-0385-16-4467        328   269   155   273    86     5 

 212.  Kicko & Wasilewski     PL-0385-16-1660        212   442   184   346   150     5 

 213.  Kicko & Wasilewski     PL-0385-16-4486        131   258   253   212   308     5 

 214.  Kicko & Wasilewski     PL-0385-16-1605         21    79   398   174   280     5 

 215.  Kicko & Wasilewski     PL-0385-16-1639        371   506   115   423   322     5 

 216.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1814        130   461   138   220    14     5 

 217.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1808        346   361   191    69   190     5 

 218.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1810        114   165   400   327   317     5 

 219.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1801        375   306   277   127   ---     4 

 220.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1802        323   405   ---   ---   ---     2 

 221.  Klimas M. & K.         PL-0449-16-1813        459    73   ---   ---   ---     2 

 222.  Koper Edward           PL-0226-16-1553        203   248   242   226   266     5 

 223.  Koper Edward           PL-0226-16-1549        171   262   153   221   ---     4 

 224.  Koper Edward           PL-0226-16-1562        480   414   416   293   264     5 

 225.  Koper Edward           PL-0226-16-1575         88    27   409   ---   170     4 

 226.  Koper Edward           PL-0276-16-283         338   314   215   ---   ---     3 

 227.  Koper Tomasz           PL-021-16-2221          48    48   430   ---   ---     3 



 228.  Korszla Zbigniew       PL-0210-16-963         191   174    32   353   252     5 

 229.  Korszla Zbigniew       PL-0210-16-882          2    374   ---   ---   ---     2 

 230.  Korszla Zbigniew       PL-0210-16-923         536   168   ---   ---   ---     2 

 231.  Kostorz-Grzankowski    PL-0466-16-315          58    7    190   335    58     5 

 232.  Kostorz-Grzankowski    PL-0268-16-8206         17    89   316    44   137     5 

 233.  Kostorz-Grzankowski    PL-0466-16-319         274   417    67   299   132     5 

 234.  Kostorz-Grzankowski    PL-0268-16-8126        335   483   ---   ---   ---     2 

 235.  Kostorz-Grzankowski    PL-0268-16-8114        359   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 236.  Kowal Marek            PL-0196-16-4272        183   213   344   192   167     5 

 237.  Kowal Marek            PL-0196-16-4296        332   285   ---   ---   ---     2 

 238.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10517       156   318    30   194    75     5 

 239.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10589       205   112   172   197   110     5 

 240.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10620       305   375   150   294   117     5 

 241.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10616       300   123   295   166   331     5 

 242.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10527       236   388   265   409   151     5 

 243.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10543       249   193   371   392   116     5 

 244.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10599       421   129   116   152   ---     4 

 245.  Kozak Group            PL-0414-16-10539       388   372   ---   ---   ---     2 

 246.  Kozinoga S. J.         PL-119-16-207          163   203   241   257    72     5 

 247.  Kozinoga S. J.         PL-119-16-237          268   460   328    99   ---     4 

 248.  Krawczyk T. i  Ł.      PL-0185-16-328         250    71   136   138   207     5 

 249.  Krawczyk T. i  Ł.      PL-0185-16-353         484   ---   334   374   ---     3 

 250.  Krawczyk T. i  Ł.      PL-0185-16-326         479   505   ---   ---   ---     2 

 251.  Kroliczek Jan          PL-029-16-6034         118   237   450    87   260     5 

 252.  Kroliczek Jan          PL-029-16-6050         440   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 253.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1409         70   107    74    18   120     5 

 254.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1406        119   247   188   169    85     5 

 255.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1421        295   382   173   338    49     5 

 256.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1405        255   184   291   348   155     5 

 257.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1419        308   353   149   436    80     5 

 258.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1402        377   301   372   186   338     5 

 259.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1404        382   407   267   128   ---     4 

 260.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1493        464   490   456   289   196     5 

 261.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1407        217    30   453    57   ---     4 

 262.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1411        230   149   ---   ---   ---     2 

 263.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1401        394   265   ---   ---   ---     2 

 264.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1494        477   433   ---   ---   ---     2 

 265.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1484        512   ---   330   413   ---     3 



 266.  Kruk Władysław         PL-0198-16-1480        510   ---   464   401   ---     3 

 267.  Kuba & Ola             PL-0450-16-1791        194   394    97   312   159     5 

 268.  Kuba & Ola             PL-0450-16-1792        211   295   ---   ---   ---     2 

 269.  Kusion Tomasz          PL-0318-16-1636        404   298   437   ---   ---     3 

 270.  Kwiatkowski Adam       PL-0176-16-4440         83   217   305   380   160     5 

 271.  Kwiatkowski Adam       PL-0176-16-4441        463   465   374   170   109     5 

 272.  Lach M A F-Czadzek W   PL-023-16-23           327   180    33   238   184     5 

 273.  Lach M A F-Czadzek W   PL-023-16-37           103   220   247    91   174     5 

 274.  Lach M A F-Czadzek W   PL-023-16-35           160   146   ---   ---   ---     2 

 275.  Lach M A F-Czadzek W   PL-023-16-17           481   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 276.  Leszczyński Krzyszto   PL-0323-16-1730        159   121    39    10    47     5 

 277.  Leszczyński Krzyszto   PL-0323-16-1733         72    43   286   120   100     5 

 278.  Leszczyński Krzyszto   PL-0323-16-1735        506   192   ---   ---   ---     2 

 279.  Łas Marian             PL-0237-16-9454        153   357   317   248   329     5 

 280.  Łas Marian             PL-0237-16-9434        454   503   448   354   312     5 

 281.  Łojek Robert           BE-16-2283023           82   340   231   390   ---     4 

 282.  Łojek Robert           PL-0237-16-9318        456   438   466   ---   ---     3 

 283.  Matyja Piotr           PL-0449-16-6435        287   200    53   132   314     5 

 284.  Matyja Piotr           PL-0449-16-6425        221   259   108   ---   ---     3 

 285.  Matyja Piotr           PL-0449-16-6410        195   177   ---   ---   ---     2 

 286.  Mączyński Bronisław    PL-0285-16-19981        55   325   232   105   277     5 

 287.  Mączyński Bronisław    PL-0285-16-19147       518   437   293   100   309     5 

 288.  Mączyński Bronisław    PL-0285-16-19982       238   345   101   285   ---     4 

 289.  Mączyński Bronisław    PL-0285-16-19139       407   472   352   343   ---     4 

 290.  Mendrycki Wiktor       KHIMGP-16-641          546   426   327   297   332     5 

 291.  Michalak Andrzej       PL-0449-16-3308         75   273   249   214   177     5 

 292.  Michalak Andrzej       PL-0449-16-3301        364   391    64    66   ---     4 

 293.  Michalak Andrzej       PL-0449-16-3304        198   308   ---   ---   ---     2 

 294.  Michalak Wiesław       PL-0226-16-3637        258   198   196   249   242     5 

 295.  Michalak Wiesław       PL-0226-16-3631        175   513   323   116   169     5 

 296.  Michalak Wiesław       PL-0226-16-3633         99   449   335   316   ---     4 

 297.  Michalak Wiesław       PL-0226-16-3635        285   446   135   ---   ---     3 

 298.  Michalak Wiesław       PL-0226-16-3634        472   299   414   ---   ---     3 

 299.  Młynarczyk B. B.       PL-0224-16-12146       214   293   131   114   300     5 

 300.  Młynarczyk B. B.       PL-0224-16-12001        9    ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 301.  Młynarski Adam         PL-0204-16-3120        193   268   273   266   262     5 

 302.  Moczulski & Kamiński   PL-0310-16-5866        347   342   401   418   347     5 

 303.  Murański Mariusz       PL-023-16-8903          38   351    42    27   270     5 



 304.  Murański Mariusz       PL-023-16-8962         184   119    84    48   256     5 

 305.  Murański Mariusz       PL-023-16-8910         337   440   229   270   254     5 

 306.  Murański Mariusz       PL-023-16-8930         284   420   399    82    17     5 

 307.  Murański Mariusz       PL-023-16-8901         117   529   ---   ---   ---     2 

 308.  NICOLE DE WEERD        NL-16-1596393           69    54    38    11    55     5 

 309.  NICOLE DE WEERD        NL-16-1596333           68   100   192    67    34     5 

 310.  NICOLE DE WEERD        NL-16-1596320           22   125    94   404   307     5 

 311.  NICOLE DE WEERD        NL-16-1596312          574   522   439    46    93     5 

 312.  NICOLE DE WEERD        NL-16-1596318          500   ---   463   ---   ---     2 

 313.  Niżnik Kazimierz       PL-0449-16-5102        123   329    59   191   ---     4 

 314.  Niżnik Kazimierz       PL-0449-16-5107        356   356   282   435   303     5 

 315.  Niżnik Kazimierz       PL-0449-16-5105        275   428   312   415   350     5 

 316.  Niżnik Tadeusz         PL-0449-16-3210         51    6     28    4    294     5 

 317.  Niżnik Tadeusz         PL-0449-16-3216        166   462   200   254   224     5 

 318.  Niżnik Tadeusz         PL-0449-16-3219        449   150   176   205   269     5 

 319.  Niżnik Tadeusz         PL-0449-16-3282        ---   199    36    86   255     4 

 320.  Niżnik Tadeusz         PL-0449-16-3209        176   297   ---   ---   ---     2 

 321.  Oledzki Stefan         PL-0385-16-6576        446   320   182   230   250     5 

 322.  Oledzki Stefan         PL-0385-16-6580        556    26   381   158   156     5 

 323.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20659        368   383   296   325   118     5 

 324.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20663         27    63    4    416   119     5 

 325.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20678        443   418   213   319   225     5 

 326.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-0236-16-3976        497   400    19   330   215     5 

 327.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20651        279   197   360   137   301     5 

 328.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20679        133    41   ---   ---   ---     2 

 329.  Oleksiak Zbigniew      PL-053-16-20661        517   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 330.  Orłowski Paweł         PL-0193-16-9485        155   466   376   253   244     5 

 331.  Orłowski Paweł         PL-0193-16-9479        469   476   382   365    76     5 

 332.  Orzeł                  PL-0316-16-2397        369   344   261   202   200     5 

 333.  Orzeł                  PL-0316-16-2460        432   296   324   357   181     5 

 334.  Orzeł                  PL-0316-16-2399        548   304   154   379    36     5 

 335.  Osko Hubert            DV-5314-16-993         260   137    7     63    96     5 

 336.  Osko Hubert            PL-0452-16-1814        413   377   413   195   292     5 

 337.  Osko Hubert            PL-0452-16-1062         3    315   ---   ---   ---     2 

 338.  Ostoja – Lniski Seba   PL-0299-16-2704        267   322   219   352   198     5 

 339.  Ostoja – Lniski Seba   PL-0299-16-2705        245   196   274    70   ---     4 

 340.  Ostoja – Lniski Seba   PL-0299-16-2707        145    32   ---   ---   ---     2 

 341.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7178        121   227    22   187    5      5 



 342.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7191        363    28    14    61    68     5 

 343.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7185        137   ---    62   180   115     4 

 344.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7194         31    10   460   428   ---     4 

 345.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7156        525    23   ---   ---   ---     2 

 346.  Palarski Dominik       PL-0417-16-7196        383   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 347.  Paloma Polska          PL-0265-16-9679        419   101   118   110    26     5 

 348.  Para Stanisław         PL-0237-16-6633        197   173   227   311   161     5 

 349.  Para Stanisław         PL-0237-16-6655         87    12   393    65   188     5 

 350.  Para Stanisław         PL-0237-16-6688        277   209   357    89   ---     4 

 351.  Para Stanisław         PL-0237-16-6755         30   509   419   ---   ---     3 

 352.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-430          116   103    25   279    40     5 

 353.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-321          312   392   100   351    6      5 

 354.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-322           86   464   405    28   ---     4 

 355.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-416          227   519   292   367   ---     4 

 356.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-454          225   378   ---   ---   ---     2 

 357.  Pawelec Artur          PL-274-16-339          515   493   ---   ---   ---     2 

 358.  Pawlikowski A. & J.    PL-0238-16-3051        161   477   250   287   279     5 

 359.  Pawlikowski A. & J.    PL-0238-16-3052        342   189   210   175   ---     4 

 360.  Pątkowski Mirosław     PL-041-16-7060          45    70   128    39    31     5 

 361.  Pątkowski Mirosław     PL-0236-16-3944        378   205   234   118   ---     4 

 362.  Piechówka Paweł        PL-0404-16-1403        254   453   236   225   140     5 

 363.  Piechówka Paweł        PL-0447-16-5041        374   468   ---   ---   ---     2 

 364.  Pielesiak Leszek       PL-0266-16-5062        354   292   272   122   175     5 

 365.  Pielesiak Leszek       PL-0266-16-5203         42    90   170   363   323     5 

 366.  Pielesiak Leszek       PL-0266-16-5195        457   424   417   395   ---     4 

 367.  Pielesiak Leszek       PL-0266-16-5171         7    135   ---   ---   ---     2 

 368.  Pielesiak Leszek       PL-0266-16-5077        564   494   ---   ---   ---     2 

 369.  Piwowar Roman          PL-0315-16-3602        139   457   309    81   162     5 

 370.  Piwowar Roman          PL-0315-16-9352        486   ---   331   368   ---     3 

 371.  Piwowarczyk Adam       PL-053-16-6044         365    91   142   111   163     5 

 372.  Piwowarczyk Adam       PL-053-16-614          317    61   132   104   227     5 

 373.  Piwowarczyk Adam       PL-053-16-6036         106    62   148   344   ---     4 

 374.  Piwowarczyk Adam       PL-053-16-618          462   518   109   223   ---     4 

 375.  Piwowarczyk Adrian     PL-0196-16-2580        428   475   366   300   311     5 

 376.  Piwowarczyk Adrian     PL-0196-16-2598        322   263   ---   ---   ---     2 

 377.  Piwowarczyk Adrian     PL-0196-16-2573        522   500   319   ---   ---     3 

 378.  Piwowarczyk Adrian     PL-0196-16-2592        501   ---   472   407   ---     3 

 379.  Piwowarczyk Krzysiek   PL-0198-16-1646        165    37    83   143   148     5 



 380.  Piwowarczyk Krzysiek   PL-0198-16-1619         84   170   ---   ---   ---     2 

 381.  Piwowarczyk Krzysiek   PL-0198-16-1624        499   ---   455   ---   ---     2 

 382.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-5284         98   167    99   408   122     5 

 383.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-9358        431   421   183   ---   ---     3 

 384.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-20810       541   222   395   171   ---     4 

 385.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-5261        567   281   444   216   342     5 

 386.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-20813       439   284   410   ---   ---     3 

 387.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-5285         95   172   ---   ---   ---     2 

 388.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-20980       310   334   467   ---   ---     3 

 389.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-5286        134   448   ---   ---   ---     2 

 390.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-5294        496   455   ---   ---   ---     2 

 391.  Pluta Sławomir         PL-0414-16-20934       494   ---   340   ---   ---     2 

 392.  PO RA PI               PL-0482-16-2194        107   435   321   372   315     5 

 393.  Porczyk Jan            PL-0226-16-1608        325   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 394.  Potoczny Leszek        PL-029-16-1211         471   423   300   290   191     5 

 395.  Potoczny Leszek        PL-029-16-1175         461   511   212   347   178     5 

 396.  Pożoga Z. & Bajdus     PL-0182-16-6877        233   336   353   219    42     5 

 397.  Pożoga Z. & Bajdus     PL-0182-16-6870        373    94   449   278   226     5 

 398.  Przybylak Zenon        PL-0413-16-704         385   429   287    97    51     5 

 399.  Przybylak Zenon        PL-0413-16-702         237   390   420   261   340     5 

 400.  Przybylak Zenon        PL-0413-16-703         545   319   303   263   ---     4 

 401.  Przybyszewski & Seme   PL-0192-16-499         362    13   237   159   288     5 

 402.  Rapacz Andrzej         PL-0449-16-3114         40   482    47    34   212     5 

 403.  Rapacz Andrzej         PL-0449-16-3102        264   282   433   426    78     5 

 404.  Rapacz Andrzej         PL-0449-16-3123        423   528   428   ---   ---     3 

 405.  Rojek i Dubiel         PL-0311-16-2013        318   485   209   345   234     5 

 406.  Rojek i Dubiel         PL-0311-16-2005        215   181    18    7    ---     4 

 407.  Rojek i Dubiel         PL-0311-16-2007        386   384   386   382   113     5 

 408.  Rojek i Dubiel         PL-0311-16-2011        136   531   106    92   346     5 

 409.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-45          291   182    34    71   251     5 

 410.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-55           50    53   388   234   171     5 

 411.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-43           62   114   351   381   287     5 

 412.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-49          247   215   289   342   348     5 

 413.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-51          467   283   443   424   305     5 

 414.  Rudalski & Gabrys      PL-0229-16-46          534   223   440   ---   ---     3 

 415.  Rumik Krzysztof        PL-0385-16-5126        376   362   301   274   107     5 

 416.  Rumik Krzysztof        PL-0385-16-5170        151    80   354   206   145     5 

 417.  Rumik Krzysztof        PL-0385-16-5171         97   141    78   164   ---     4 



 418.  Rumik Krzysztof        PL-0385-16-5162        475   487   412   288   ---     4 

 419.  Rumik Krzysztof        PL-0385-16-5142        307   316   ---   ---   ---     2 

 420.  Siuta Tomasz           PL-0203-16-523         146   158    79    96   153     5 

 421.  Siuta Tomasz           PL-0203-16-571         445   232   201   326    91     5 

 422.  Smigielski Zbigniew    PL-0182-16-7723        294   387    95   264   201     5 

 423.  Smigielski Zbigniew    PL-0182-16-7719        380   275   318   410   324     5 

 424.  Smorawski Jacek        PL-099-16-11007         32    20   145    40    35     5 

 425.  Smorawski Jacek        PL-099-16-11019        224   140   105   156    8      5 

 426.  Smorawski Jacek        PL-099-16-11038        220   396   156   301   124     5 

 427.  Smorawski Jacek        PL-099-16-11048        381    50   ---   ---   ---     2 

 428.  Smorawski Jacek        PL-099-16-11013        549   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 429.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-3310        306   120    40   162    25     5 

 430.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-3315        262   241   369    94    37     5 

 431.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-292         157   218   356   168   139     5 

 432.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-3307        355   288   246   421    41     5 

 433.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-3305        526   366   270   178   321     5 

 434.  Sobczak Tadeusz        PL-0198-16-3320        570   526   ---   ---   ---     2 

 435.  Socała Paweł           PL-017-16-113           63    18    50    56    66     5 

 436.  Socała Paweł           PL-017-16-121          169   244    41   340   111     5 

 437.  Socała Paweł           PL-017-16-153          406   294   ---   ---   ---     2 

 438.  Sroka & Kusion         PL-0236-16-3908        528   162   346   177   229     5 

 439.  Sroka Krzysztof        PL-0235-16-3428        397   367   361   355   211     5 

 440.  Sroka Krzysztof        PL-0235-16-3403        426   376   152   ---   ---     3 

 441.  Sroka Krzysztof        PL-0235-16-3423        321   370   ---   ---   ---     2 

 442.  Stanuch Piotr          PL-0318-16-4017        565   508   337   387    29     5 

 443.  Stanuch Piotr          PL-0318-16-4011        222   291   ---   ---   ---     2 

 444.  Stępień Adrian         PL-0452-16-12598       200   230   235   349    60     5 

 445.  Stępień Bogdan         PL-0452-16-12583        8    143    35    53   240     5 

 446.  Stępień Bogdan         PL-0452-16-19124       474   381   168   302   208     5 

 447.  Stępień Bogdan         PL-0452-16-14306       520   502   349   185   204     5 

 448.  Stępień Bogdan         PL-0452-16-19119       412   ---   425   298   164     4 

 449.  Stępień Bogdan         PL-0452-16-12577       271   178   ---   ---   ---     2 

 450.  Szczepaniec K. K.      PL-0449-16-3946        532   422   141   144   199     5 

 451.  Szczepaniec T. M.      PL-0449-16-5674        100   324   471   422    73     5 

 452.  Szklarz Marian         PL-04-16-5051           81    57    45    13    87     5 

 453.  Szklarz Marian         PL-04-16-5049           92    47    3    124   135     5 

 454.  Szklarz Marian         PL-04-16-5054          242   190   204   371    65     5 

 455.  Szklarz Marian         PL-04-16-5052          202   395   ---   ---   ---     2 



 456.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14029        65    69    11    9    106     5 

 457.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14033       241   105    12    21   268     5 

 458.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14020        49    60    13   154   ---     4 

 459.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14030       334   257   297    90   ---     4 

 460.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14011       128   402   461   ---   327     4 

 461.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14028       470   473   119   ---   ---     3 

 462.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14037       418   439   436   400   ---     4 

 463.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14012       218   408   470   ---   ---     3 

 464.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14032       438   335   ---   ---   ---     2 

 465.  Szymański Grzegorz     PL-0384-16-14007       ---   525   ---   ---   ---     1 

 466.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-78          129   225    75   247   235     5 

 467.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-91          505   341   380   236   222     5 

 468.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-228         297   510   402   218   197     5 

 469.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-88          213   365   185   336   ---     4 

 470.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-182         178   144   ---   ---   ---     2 

 471.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-238         393   425   ---   ---   ---     2 

 472.  Tarasiuk Jerzy         PL-0385-16-90          487   ---   338   ---   ---     2 

 473.  Team Karo              PL-0203-16-104         527    19    9     23   152     5 

 474.  Team Karo              PL-0203-16-116         516   369    70   129   202     5 

 475.  Team Karo              PL-0203-16-133         513   ---   423   405   ---     3 

 476.  Team Kubiccy           PL-0483-16-934          57    97   130    68    52     5 

 477.  Team Kubiccy           PL-0483-16-938         326   349   326   233    71     5 

 478.  Team Kubiccy           PL-0483-16-935         519   463   157   360   ---     4 

 479.  Team Lis               PL-0413-16-29          292   436   113   271    84     5 

 480.  Team Lis               PL-0413-16-39          537    81    21   155    46     5 

 481.  Team Lis               PL-0413-16-30          234   404   216   393   144     5 

 482.  Team Małopolska        PL-0450-16-1777        148   303   254   179   141     5 

 483.  Team Małopolska        BE-16-6222572          351   331   290   167    18     5 

 484.  Team Suffner           PL-0254-16-4881         13    29    16    52    4      5 

 485.  Team Suffner           PL-0254-16-4850         47    3    129   337    50     5 

 486.  Team Suffner           PL-0254-16-4882        ---   434    96   431   134     4 

 487.  Team Suffner           PL-0254-16-4866         89   245   ---   ---   ---     2 

 488.  Team Waldorf           DV-341-16-729          206   338   315   259   272     5 

 489.  Team Waldorf           PL-0259-16-6821        417   458    82   376   325     5 

 490.  Team Waldorf           PL-0259-16-6844         71   117   ---   ---   ---     2 

 491.  Team Waldorf           PL-0259-16-6883        498   ---   462   398   ---     3 

 492.  Team Warka             PL-0210-16-13954       341   124   211   251    62     5 

 493.  Team Warka             PL-0236-16-3923        170   234   244   231   168     5 



 494.  Team Warka             PL-0236-16-3980        345   346   452   303   206     5 

 495.  Tempka Mariusz         PL-0449-16-6044        276   333   169   112   149     5 

 496.  Tempka Mariusz         PL-0449-16-6054        409   486   271   306   218     5 

 497.  Tempka Mariusz         PL-0449-16-6051        478   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 498.  Tomasz Gorzel-Jadach   PL-0211-16-4992        173   242   208    55   228     5 

 499.  Tosik Mariusz          PL-0277-16-4360        226   480   120   315    82     5 

 500.  Tosik Mariusz          PL-0277-16-4309        540   204   ---   ---   ---     2 

 501.  Traczyk Andrzej        PL-0236-16-106         286   212    89   258   128     5 

 502.  Verbeek / Sasiński     PL-0272-16-12078        18    55    2     1     99     5 

 503.  Verbeek / Sasiński     PL-0272-16-12122        10    86   429    41   127     5 

 504.  Verbeek / Sasiński     PL-0272-16-12074       244   256   193   434    64     5 

 505.  Verbeek / Sasiński     PL-0272-16-12117       544   527   ---   ---   ---     2 

 506.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8672         61    45    55   140    54     5 

 507.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8692         24    36   302    22    81     5 

 508.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8673         6     84   127    88   285     5 

 509.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8663        216   153   187   332   295     5 

 510.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8668        196   481   379    47   193     5 

 511.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8677        349   443   411   292   129     5 

 512.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8688        108   166   363    32   341     5 

 513.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8676        504   406   345   ---   ---     3 

 514.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8660        361   219   ---   ---   ---     2 

 515.  Wardęga Sebastian      PL-0425-16-8669        174   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 516.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0244-16-749         320   358    92   189    9      5 

 517.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0244-16-740         458   454    44    14   221     5 

 518.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0244-16-701         102   278   348    16   213     5 

 519.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0152-16-6986        180   188   435   322   284     5 

 520.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0152-16-6989        572   517   438   385    74     5 

 521.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0244-16-765         179   310   ---   ---   ---     2 

 522.  Warmińskie Asy         PL-0152-16-6981        468   352   451   ---   ---     3 

 523.  Wepryk Mirosław        PL-0193-16-2491        207   202   104   275   147     5 

 524.  Wepryk Mirosław        PL-0193-16-2452        399   492   164   350   230     5 

 525.  Węglewski Krzysztof    PL-0227-16-7697        235   386   347   246   310     5 

 526.  Węglewski Krzysztof    PL-0227-16-7734         36   131   121    74   ---     4 

 527.  Wierzbicki Jarosław    PL-0360-16-8033         60   171    52    19   267     5 

 528.  Wierzbicki Jarosław    PL-0360-16-8035        521    51   139   361    13     5 

 529.  Wierzbicki Jarosław    PL-0360-16-8021        554   236    43   307   ---     4 

 530.  Wiktorowicz Przemek    PL-043-16-11742         67   133   389   324   237     5 

 531.  Wiktorowicz Przemek    PL-043-16-11736        538    72   ---   ---   ---     2 



 532.  Winnicki Marek         PL-012-16-8468         141    82   365   135   176     5 

 533.  Winnicki Marek         PL-012-16-8469          90   521   179   115   296     5 

 534.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1210        411   470   239    79   123     5 

 535.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1201         80   471   223    26   271     5 

 536.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1245        208   343   279   267   210     5 

 537.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1236        403   456    90   217   232     5 

 538.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1211        313   363   205   242   247     5 

 539.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1209        360   206   373   172   290     5 

 540.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1206        460   238   364   160   318     5 

 541.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1244        367   255   256   414   ---     4 

 542.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1212        185   515   432   358   ---     4 

 543.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1208        491   ---   333   ---   ---     2 

 544.  Wojciak Leon           PL-0235-16-1207        495   ---   342   ---   ---     2 

 545.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9145         91    31    63   388    1      5 

 546.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9168         39   159    49    12   ---     4 

 547.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9139         56    58    51   321   ---     4 

 548.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9163        319    11   224    85   ---     4 

 549.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9169        453   479   355   149   ---     4 

 550.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9165         34    2    350   417   ---     4 

 551.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9143         14    9    ---   ---   ---     2 

 552.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9144         1    138   ---   ---   ---     2 

 553.  Wojtek                 PL-0281-16-9141        550   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 554.  Wysocki – Weber        PL-0198-16-3306        201    14    48    35    97     5 

 555.  Wysocki – Weber        PL-0326-16-7243         74    22   245    49   245     5 

 556.  Wysocki – Weber        PL-0326-16-7206        110    5    368   362   216     5 

 557.  Wysocki – Weber        PL-0326-16-7256        573   360   263   208   ---     4 

 558.  Wysocki & Weber        PL-0326-16-8256        113   175    81    78   203     5 

 559.  Wysocki & Weber        PL-0326-16-8248        547   191   225   250   298     5 

 560.  Z a s a d n i          PL-0229-16-427          52   147   180    75    20     5 

 561.  Z a s a d n i          PL-0229-16-424         298   224   441    73    56     5 

 562.  Zając & Verboven       BE-16-2180122          542   498   238   373   138     5 

 563.  Zając & Verboven       BE-16-2180118           66   415   ---   ---   ---     2 

 564.  Zając & Verboven       BE-16-2180130          514   ---   ---   ---   ---     1 

 565.  Zawada Mieczysław      PL-017-16-5213         187   246   214   201   223     5 

 566.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0235-16-5204        122    44   181    20   130     5 

 567.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0236-16-3957        248   163   126    36   102     5 

 568.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0235-16-5239        402    25   166   394    12     5 

 569.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0235-16-5210        416   452   197   334   278     5 



 570.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0235-16-5237        344   240   378   198   286     5 

 571.  Zięba Dominik          PL-0235-16-5211        447   368   ---   ---   ---     2 

 572.  Ziomek Norbert         PL-0396-16-4            20   307   266   412   131     5 

 573.  Ziomek Norbert         PL-0396-16-3           109   116   442   282   ---     4 

 574.  Żak Zbigniew           PL-0112-16-1357        289   411   137    50   194     5 

 575.  Żak Zbigniew           PL-0112-16-1414        483   194   195   241   105     5 

 576.  Żak Zbigniew           PL-0112-16-1404        552   499   252   356   114     5 

 577.  Żak Zbigniew           PL-0112-16-1417        395   451   203   383   ---     4 

 578.  Żywiec K.& B.          PL-0237-16-6984         46    67    54    60   233     5 

 579.  Żywiec K.& B.          PL-0237-16-6974        424    40    85   121    32     5 

 580.  Żywiec K.& B.          PL-0237-16-6988        177   235   111   181   ---     4 


